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m.

NASCAR GP SPAIN

3 - 5  December 2020

Circuit de la C.Valenciana

4005

1 18 Ghirelli Vittorio 901:41,631 141,87ITAHendriks M. Ford Mustang 5
2 7 Doubek Martin 1501:41,712 00:00,081 00:00,081 141,75CZEHendriks M. Ford Mustang 14
3 1 Tziortzis Vladimiros 1401:41,809 00:00,178 00:00,097 141,62CYPA.C.M. / R.A.T ROFord Mustang 11
4 50 Dauenhauer Tobias 1301:41,832 00:00,201 00:00,023 141,59DEUHendriks M. ROFord Mustang 5
5 12 Risitano Nicholas 1501:42,178 00:00,547 00:00,346 141,11ITASolaris M. Chev. Camaro 15
6 8 Brigatti Alessandro 1501:42,458 00:00,827 00:00,280 140,72ITAFeed Vict R. Chev. Camaro 13
7 11 Landauer Julia 1401:42,509 00:00,878 00:00,051 140,65USAPK Carsport ROLChev. Camaro 9
8 98 Derdaele Dylan 1201:42,561 00:00,930 00:00,052 140,58BELCAAL Racing ROFord Mustang 7
9 89 Talor Naveh (NC) 1501:42,688 00:01,057 00:00,127 140,41ISRNot Only M. Chev. Camaro 10

10 6 Pilate Simon 901:42,949 00:01,318 00:00,261 140,05BELFeed Vict R. ROENASCAR FJ 7
11 99 Miura Kenko (NC) 1301:43,380 00:01,749 00:00,431 139,47JPNDF1 Racing LEChev. Camaro 10
12 70 Schultis Mirco 1301:43,729 00:02,098 00:00,349 139DEUMishumotors LEChev. Camaro 12
13 31 Trione Giovanni 1201:44,797 00:03,166 00:01,068 137,58CHECAAL Racing ROENASCAR FJ 11
14 10 Lintukanto,L (NC) 1501:44,927 00:03,296 00:00,130 137,41FINNot Only M. ROChev. Camaro 13
15 46 Sokolovskiy Yevgen 1001:45,690 00:04,059 00:00,763 136,42UKRMarko Stipp M. LEChev. Camaro 10
16 54 Casoli Arianna 501:56,145 00:14,514 00:10,455 124,14ITACAAL Racing LALChev. Camaro 3

NOT PRESENTED
. 22 Esteban,Z (NC)   ESPDF1 Racing LAChev. Camaro  
. 33 Quintal Eric   FRAMishumotors LEENASCAR FJ  
. 48 Garisto Francesco   ITADF1-M. Stipp M. ROChev. Camaro  
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